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Pressure Pumping & Cementing 24-hour Support
Please contact your nearest location from the list below.

Name Email Address Location Work Phone Mobile Phone
APPCO
APPCO main office 24-hour support: +1.210.275.5561
Sales Manager Ryan Supak ryan.supak@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.979.204.3389
Service Manager Derrick Perez derrick.perez@nov.com China Grove, TX +1.210.572.4018 +1.210.275.5561

CONDOR/ENERFLOW
Condor main office 24-hour support: +1.403.369.9851
Sales Manager Reid MacDonald reid.macdonald@nov.com Calgary, AB, Canada +1.403.862.7066 +1.403.862.7066
Service Manager Josh Matthewson josh.matthewson@nov.com Calgary, AB, Canada +1.403.319.2333 +1.587.582.6352
Technical Sales/Aftermarket Service Allan Hickey allan.hickey@nov.com Calgary, AB, Canada +1.403.279.9696 +1.403.700.4094
Spare Parts Craig Williams craig.williams@nov.com Calgary, AB, Canada +1.403.695.3173 +1.403.801.7126
Service Supervisor Cory Stinn cory.stinn@nov.com Calgary, AB, Canada +1.403.648.6009 +1.403.371.2035

MISSION
Mission main office 24-hour support: +1.936.994.8667
Corporate Sales Manager Kevin DeLaat kevin.delaat@nov.com Houston, TX +1.346.223.5025 +1.713.876.7823
US Operations Manager Jon Jennings jon.jennings@nov.com Houston, TX +1.346.223.5020 +1.281.221.7682
Country Manager - Canada Darryl Read darryl.read@nov.com Edmonton, AB +1.780.409.1200 +1.780.719.3220
Sr. Technical Support Specialist Ryan Adams ryan.adams@nov.com Canonsburg, PA +1.412.736.3016 +1.412.736.3016
Product Line Manager - FlexConnect Hoses, Fluid End Expendables Jake Hardy jake.hardy@nov.com Houston, TX +1.346.223.5171 +1.346.206.8279

ROLLIGON
Rolligon main office 24-hour support: +1.936.994.8667
Sales Manager Ryan Supak ryan.supak@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.979.204.3389
Service Manager Eric Conn eric.conn@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.210.286.1504
Spare Parts Kristy Hayter kristy.hayter@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.979.321.2123
Aftermarket Sales Kalem Evans kalem.evans@nov.com Anderson, TX +1.936.873.2600 +1.979.412.2663

WILCO
Wilco main office 24-hour support: +1.580.658.6993
Sales Manager Mark Hall mark.hall@nov.com Duncan, OK +1.580.641.3513 +1.580.641.3513
Operations Manager Lucy Parker lucy.parker@nov.com Duncan, OK +1.580.641.8907 +1.580.641.3518
Engineering Manager Chris Sanders chris.sanders@nov.com Duncan, OK +1.580.641.8901 +1.580.641.8901
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